Classifica Definitiva

FVG O-Tour 2018 - Lanterne Natalizie

Data creazione: 2026/01/24 19:34:25

Data: 15/12/2018

Categoria: BIANCO
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Nome

HENRY Maria
OLEOTTO Fiorella
GIUDICI Gabriele
ZORZETTO Michele
RIGHETTO Gaia
CARLET Anna
TIVERON Leonardo
ANTONIOLLI Matteo
PURINAN Giovanni
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
GIUDICI Gabriele
POGGIOLI Marcella

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

ZULIANI Andrea
BARZAN Lorenzo
ZAGO lvana
SESSI Giorgia
BAVCAR Pietro
GON Doris

Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

RUSALEN Davide
FERLUGA Matej
MARZONA Riccardo
MIROLO Manuele
HENRY Gaia
MARZONA Francesco
LEONE Alice
ABDELBAKY lusef
DE PAOLI Athos
ANTONIOLLI Giulia
BIASUTTI Lea
MARGIORE Manuela
ZULIANI Francesco
BOSA Silvia
TURCUTTO Silvia
CHIOCCA Davide

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Tempo
00:15:29
00:16:29
00:18:34
00:20:19
00:21:58
00:22:14
00:26:43
00:31:29
00:34:41
00:38:09
00:00:00
00:18:38

Tempo
00:19:56
00:25:41
00:28:28
00:42:08
00:43:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:06
00:19:40
00:23:50
00:25:25
00:26:53
00:27:06
00:27:11
00:28:03
00:28:08
00:28:16
00:28:38
00:29:24
00:29:46
00:30:34
00:32:04
00:32:14
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EGER Anna
TURCUTTO Marco
NASCIMBEN Edoardo
RIGHETTO Arianna
NATALE Rosaria
BERNARDON Fabiano
MINIGUTTI Silvia
CLEOPOAZZO Nicolo
DE COL Ludovica
PRADELLA Sara
FERRO Marisa
CHIARANDINI Giovanna
SUT Sara

SPELTRI Lara
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
GASPARI Valentino
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
BATTISTUTTA Matteo
BONERA Chiara
D'ANNUNZIO Marcella
GRATTON Donatella
BELTRAMELLO Elena

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

ZOPPE Matteo
BERTOIA Manuel
STEINWANDTER Rafael
COLLODET Stefano
DE NADAI Mauro
GASPARI Alessandro
RIVETTA Alessandro
LAROTELLA Roberto
PECORARI Iris Aurora
DI BERNARDO Giulia
GRAMACCIA Valentina
SERGAS Mauro
LOVISOTTO Marina
BERNARDI Agostino
PATINI Arianna
CANAL Marta
MARUSSIG Maurizio
RIVETTA Andrea
MITRI Denis

ULIANA Siro

ULIANA Francesca
TIC Ruben

PETTA Antonio
ZAMBIASI Clizia
CIMADOR Enrico
BERNARDI Silvano

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:32:23
00:33:02
00:33:05
00:33:23
00:34:16
00:38:09
00:38:50
00:39:52
00:40:51
00:41:48
00:44:29
00:46:41
00:47:04
00:48:55
00:55:58
01:02:42
01:12:56
00:24:58
00:55:39
00:00:00
00:47:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:18
00:38:30
00:38:39
00:38:42
00:38:45
00:39:22
00:40:44
00:40:56
00:41:35
00:41:39
00:42:10
00:44:25
00:44:30
00:45:55
00:46:58
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:49:44
00:49:56
00:56:16
00:56:16
00:58:58
00:59:08
00:59:39
01:04:25
01:06:05
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DEGRASSI Michela
HAPPACHER Franz
ARTUSO Fabiola
FERLUGA Peter
GAION Sara
STEINWANDTER Vitus
SNIDERO Elena
SEPIN Chiara
PATINI Luca
FICUR Maurizio
CIRIANI Alessandro

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

OLEOTTO Elia
FOSCHIAN Andrea
FERLUGA Nastja
ROMANO Sabrina
CESCON Karin
EGER Riccardo
PORCARO Edoardo
PRADOLIN Paolo
CIGNINI Stella
BACCARO Carlotta
FELCHERO Mauro
DEL TIN Luca
MAZZOCUT Mattia
RIVETTA Lisa
DAVID Donatella
MAZZUCCO Walter
TIVERON Gabriele
UNFER Valentina
SOSSI Stefano
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
JERMAN Paolo
ZAMMATTIO Arianna
ZAMMATTIO Valentina
SIEGA Gianfranco
VAN BUUREN Nadia
ROVIS Paola
XAUSA Gabriella
STOCCO Serena
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MEROI Paolo
FANTIN Pietro
FRAPPA Monica
COLOMBO Maja
GON Ariano

BRUNO Irene
MIROLO Eric
VISINTIN Federica

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:10:35
01:11:58
01:59:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:58:41
00:56:45
00:44:02
00:45:24
00:52:42
00:00:00

Tempo
00:31:46
00:34:56
00:35:34
00:37:14
00:37:53
00:38:57
00:39:11
00:39:41
00:41:33
00:41:36
00:41:58
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:51
00:44:55
00:44:59
00:46:27
00:46:39
00:47:00
00:47:35
00:47:55
00:48:01
00:48:01
00:49:05
00:49:32
00:51:51
00:51:55
00:52:13
00:52:20
00:53:11
00:53:12
00:53:28
00:53:50
00:59:39
01:05:08
01:05:16
01:06:18



38

39

40

41
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

ZAMMATTIO Erica
ANZIUTTI Jacopo
CAMPANER Lorenzo
VISINTIN Lucrezia
KUZMIN Anka
SOSSI Enrico
RUSALEN Leonardo
HENRY Luna
BALANZIN Camillo
ROVERE Francesca
GIUDICI Piero
BISARO Gloria
BISARO Patrick
VISINTIN Simone
BIASOTTO Enrico
FAVARO Luca
RUINI Cristina
FRANZ Fausto
DORIGO Pierdomenico
BULFONI Gilberto
PREDAN Sonia
PETRACCO Davide

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:09:52
01:09:53
01:19:41
01:30:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:40:31
00:35:09
00:35:54
01:20:39
00:46:52
00:46:53
00:49:01
00:49:58
01:06:51
01:16:04
01:16:53
01:19:39



