

# Classifica Definitiva

FVG O-Tour 2018 - Lanterne Natalizie

Data: 15/12/2018

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 02:29:54

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HENRY Maria	A.S.D. Gaja	00:15:29
2	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:29
3	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:18:34
4	ZORZETTO Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:19
5	RIGHETTO Gaia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:58
6	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:14
7	TIVERON Leonardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:43
8	ANTONIOLLI Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:29
9	PURINAN Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:41
10	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:09
NP	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00
PM	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:18:38

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:56
2	BARZAN Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:25:41
3	ZAGO Ivana	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:28:28
4	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:42:08
5	BAVCAR Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:43:22
NP	GON Doris	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:00:00

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RUSALEN Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:06
2	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:19:40
3	MARZONA Riccardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:50
4	MIROLO Manuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:25
5	HENRY Gaia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:53
6	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:06
7	LEONE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:11
8	ABDELBAKY Iusef	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:03
9	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:08
10	ANTONIOLLI Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:16
11	BIASUTTI Lea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:38
12	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:29:24
13	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:46
14	BOSA Silvia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:34
15	TURCUTTO Silvia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:04
16	CHIOCCA Davide	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:32:14

17	EGER Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:23
18	TURCUTTO Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:02
19	NASCIMBEN Edoardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:05
20	RIGHETTO Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:23
21	NATALE Rosaria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:16
22	BERNARDON Fabiano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:09
23	MINIGUTTI Silvia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:50
24	CLEOPOAZZO Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:52
25	DE COL Ludovica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:51
26	PRADELLA Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:48
27	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:29
28	CHIARANDINI Giovanna	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:41
29	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:04
30	SPELTRI Lara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:55
31	ZACCHIGNA Lucia	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:55:58
32	GASPARI Valentino	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:02:42
33	POLDRUGO Pierpaolo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:12:56
PM	BATTISTUTTA Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:58
PM	BONERA Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:39
RI	D'ANNUNZIO Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
RI	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:47:28
RI	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:00:00

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:18
2	BERTOIA Manuel	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:30
3	STEINWANDTER Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:39
4	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:42
5	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:45
6	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:22
7	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:44
8	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:40:56
9	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:35
10	DI BERNARDO Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:39
11	GRAMACCIA Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:10
12	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:25
13	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:30
14	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:55
15	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:58
16	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:47
17	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:49
18	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:44
19	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:56
20	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:56:16
20	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:56:16
22	TIC Ruben	A.S.D. Gaja	00:58:58
23	PETTA Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:08
24	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:39
25	CIMADOR Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:04:25
26	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:05

27	DEGRASSI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:10:35
28	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:11:58
29	ARTUSO Fabiola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:59:54
NP	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
NP	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00
PM	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:58:41
PM	SNIDERO Elena	A.S.D. Gaja	00:56:45
PM	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:44:02
PM	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:24
PM	FICUR Maurizio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:52:42
RI	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:46
2	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:56
3	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:35:34
4	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:14
5	CESCON Karin	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:53
6	EGER Riccardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:57
7	PORCARO Edoardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:11
8	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:41
9	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:33
10	BACCARO Carlotta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:36
11	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:58
12	DEL TIN Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:31
13	MAZZOCUT Mattia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:32
14	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:51
15	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:44:55
16	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:44:59
17	TIVERON Gabriele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:27
18	UNFER Valentina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:39
19	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:47:00
20	SIMONELLI Maria Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:35
21	JERMAN Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:47:55
22	ZAMMATTIO Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:01
22	ZAMMATTIO Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:01
24	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:05
25	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:49:32
26	ROVIS Paola	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:51:51
27	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:55
28	STOCCO Serena	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:13
29	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:20
30	MEROI Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:11
31	FANTIN Pietro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:12
32	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:28
33	COLOMBO Maja	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:50
34	GON Ariano	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:59:39
35	BRUNO Irene	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:05:08
36	MIROLO Eric	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:05:16
37	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:06:18

38	ZAMMATTIO Erica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:09:52
39	ANZIUTTI Jacopo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:09:53
40	CAMPANER Lorenzo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:19:41
41	VISINTIN Lucrezia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:30:02
NP	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
NP	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	RUSALEN Leonardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
NP	HENRY Luna	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
NP	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ROVERE Francesca	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
PM	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:40:31
PM	BISARO Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:09
PM	BISARO Patrick	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:54
PM	VISINTIN Simone	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:39
PM	BIASOTTO Enrico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:52
PM	FAVARO Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:53
PM	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:01
PM	FRANZ Fausto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:58
PM	DORIGO Pierdomenico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:06:51
PM	BULFONI Gilberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:04
PM	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:53
PM	PETRACCO Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:19:39